@ Les bus de I'Etang

Direction: Les Pennes-Mirabeau wv

©® Départle 04/11/20252a7:15

Grille horaire

o) Mariélie & 715
Berre-I'Etang
o) Acacias 7:15
Berre-I'Etang
o J Monnet 7:17
Berre-I'Etang
O 8lnai1945 7:19
Berre-I'Etang
o) Mouettes & 7:22
Berre-I'Etang
o) Barjaquets 7.97
Rognac
o) Grande Bastide 7.28
Rognac
Cimetiére St Jacques
O & 7:34
Rognac
Square 7.35
o) Rognac ’
o) Cde Gaulle 7:35
Rognac
o) Centre Ville & 7.36
Rognac
Gare
7:37
() Rognac
Gare Rockenhausen
O & 7:37
Rognac
Lavoir &
7:39
(> Rognac
o) Rockenhausen & 7:39
Rognac
Falaise
7:45
) Vitrolles

Base Nautique & 746
(I) Vitrolles


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy690a50d5b05c87.78168066.html#

Porry &
Vitrolles

Vignettes RN 113 &
Vitrolles

Pierre Plantée - &
Vitrolles

Pommiers &
Vitrolles

Allende &
Vitrolles

Roses &
Vitrolles

Roumanille
Vitrolles

Jean Moulin
Vitrolles

Roucas I'Escouniére
&

Vitrolles

Parc
Vitrolles

Vignes
Vitrolles

Hermes
Vitrolles

Foyer Soleil &
Vitrolles

Vallée
Vitrolles

Liourat &
Vitrolles

Pas du Boeuf
Vitrolles

Terrasses &
Vitrolles

Croix Route
Vitrolles

Bastide Blanche &
Vitrolles

Griffon Clinique &
Vitrolles

Simone de Beauvoir
&

Vitrolles

Mairie Sud &
Vitrolles

7:48

7:49

7:57

7:58

7:59

7:59

8:00

8:00

8:01

8:01

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:06

8:07

8:07

8:08

8:09

8:11

8:12

8:12



Repos & 8:13
Vitrolles

Fontblanche Quai N°1

& 8:14
Vitrolles
Ste Elisabeth 8:27

Les Pennes-Mirabeau



