① Départ le 04/11/2025 à 7:15

Grille horaire

9	Mariélie & Berre-l'Étang	7:15
0	Acacias Berre-l'Étang	7:15
þ	J Monnet Berre-l'Étang	7:17
þ	8 mai 1945 Berre-l'Étang	7:19
þ	Mouettes க் Berre-l'Étang	7:22
þ	Barjaquets Rognac	7:27
0	Grande Bastide Rognac	7:28
0	Cimetière St Jacques Ġ Rognac	7:34
þ	Square Rognac	7:35
þ	C de Gaulle Rognac	7:35
þ	Centre Ville & Rognac	7:36
þ	Gare Rognac	7:37
\ \	Gare Rockenhausen ਫ਼ੇ Rognac	7:37
þ	Lavoir & Rognac	7:39
þ	Rockenhausen & Rognac	7:39
þ	Falaise Vitrolles	7:45
0	Base Nautique के Vitrolles	7:46

	Porry &	7:48
O O	Vignettes RN 113 के Vitrolles	7:49
0	Pierre Plantée - 🕏	7:57
0	Pommiers &	7:58
0	Allende & Vitrolles	7:59
0	Roses & Vitrolles	7:59
0	Roumanille Vitrolles	8:00
0	Jean Moulin Vitrolles	8:00
0	Roucas l'Escounière & Vitrolles	8:01
0	Parc Vitrolles	8:01
0	Vignes Vitrolles	8:02
0	Hermes Vitrolles	8:03
0	Foyer Soleil &	8:04
0	Vallée Vitrolles	8:05
0	Liourat & Vitrolles	8:06
þ	Pas du Boeuf Vitrolles	8:07
0	Terrasses & Vitrolles	8:07
0	Croix Route Vitrolles	8:08
0	Bastide Blanche க் Vitrolles	8:09
0	Griffon Clinique कं Vitrolles	8:11
Image: Control of the	Simone de Beauvoir ਫ਼ੇ Vitrolles	8:12
0	Mairie Sud க் Vitrolles	8:12

C	>	Repos & Vitrolles	8:13
C	>	Fontblanche Quai N°1 & Vitrolles	8:14
C		Ste Elisabeth Les Pennes-Mirabeau	8:27